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SCHEDULE No. 4—continued.
54. Hereora, Eepresentatives of 98. Hapeta Taueki.55. Makere Te Eou. .99. Mohi Eakuraku.
56. Ani Kanara Te Whata. 100. Kaiwhare Eakuraku.
57. Maata Huikirangi. 101. Hetariki Matao.58. Hariata Tinotahi. 102. Hema Henare.
59. Oriwia Te Mitiwaha, Eepresentatives of103.HanitaHenare.60. Hera Tupou, Eepresentatives of 104.Amorangi Bihara.61. Pirihira Te Hautapu, Eepresentatives of105.Eaniera Matakatea.62. Eairona Taueki, Eepresentatives of 106.Warena TeKerehi.63. Pirihira Te Eau, Eepresentatives of 107. Hare Taueki.64. Tiripa Taueki. 108. ISlati Amorangi.
65. Pirihira Te Whata, Eepresentatives of109.HetaNoa,Eepresentatives of66. Wiki Hanita, Eepresentatives of 110.Eewi Wirihana.67. Merehira Te Marike, Eepresentatives of 111.Wiremu TePae.
68. Eora Korako. 112. Kawinia Ihaia.
69. Mereana Matao. 113. Eahira Wirihana.
70. Unaiki Taueki. 114. Pirihira Nirieaha.
71. Ema te Whango, Eepresentatives of 115.TapitaHimiona.
72. Paranihia Eiwai. 116. Eoka Hanita.
73. Peti Kohu. 117. Eipeka Winara.
74. Peti Te Uku, Eepresentatives of 118.Eiria Peene.
75. Emiri Ngawhakawa. 119. Hariata Ngamare.
76. Himiona Kowhai. 120. Te Kiri Hopa.
77. Iritana Kowhai. 121. Kahukore Horinui.
78. Paid Te Hunga. 122. Oriwia Maiangi.
79. Eihipeti Tamaki. 123. Eawea Taraua.80. Hiria-Amorangi. 124. Miriama Matakatea.81. Peene Tikara. 125. Norenore Te Kerehi.
82. Pire Tikara. 126. Ngahina Heta.83. Mihi Te Eina Kawana. 127. Parahi Eeihana.
84. Eakera Potaka. 128. Warena Hunia.
85. Herariki Kawana Hunia. 129. Tuhi Hori.
86. Eawinia Matao. 130. Heni Kuku.
87. Tiaka Tikara. 131. Te Meihana Tupou.
88. Eangipo Hoani. 132. Mii Maunu.89. Hetariki Takapo. 133. Harirota Taare.90. Winihana Paeroa (otherwise Hunia). 134.Wiki Pua.91. Te Mariki. 135. Hori Wirihana.
92. Te Earaku Hunia. 136. Pane Korana.
93. Hoani Nahona. 137. Peri Korena.
94. "Ani Patene Tinotahi. 138. Pehira Tuwharetoa.
95. Haana Eata. 139.Eoreta Tawhai, Eepresentatives of96. Hetariki Matao. 140. Maata Te Whango.
97. Meri Nireaha.

98. Hapeta Taueki..99. Mohi Bakuraku.
100. Kaiwhare Bakuraku.
101. Hetariki Matao.
102. Hema Henare.
103. Hanita Henare.
104. Amorangi Bihara.
105. Baniera Matakatea.
106. Warena Te Kerehi.
107. Hare Taueki.
108. ISlati Amorangi.
109. Heta Noa, Bepresentatives of
110. Bewi Wirihana.
111. Wiremu Te Pae.
112. Kawinia Ihaia.
113. Bahira Wirihana.
114. Pirihira Nirieaha.
115. Tapita Himiona.
116. Boka Hanita.
117. Eipeka Winara.
118. Biria Peene.
119. Hariata Ngamare.
120. Te Kiri Hopa.
121. Kahukore Horinui.
122. Oriwia Maiangi.
123. Rawea Taraua.
124. Miriama Matakatea.
125. Norenore Te Kerehi.
126. Ngahina Heta.
127. Parahi Reihana.
128. Warena Hunia.
129. Tuhi Hori.
130. Heni Kuku.
131. Te Meihana Tupou.
132. Mii Maunu.
133. Harirota Taare.
134. WikiPua.
135. Hori Wirihana.
136. Pane Korana.
137. Peri Korena.
138. Pehira Tuwharetoa.
139. Roreta Tawhai, Representatives of
140. Maata Te Whango.

SCHEDULE No. 5.
Names of Pebsons entitled to Subdivision No. 12.

Names as set out in Schedule No. 4, and Te Eina Mete and Hera Te Upokoiri.
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